						Date	8/10/2017	
Contract Name:					Channa O	rder No	CO 10	
Vehicle Storage Building Improvements				Change Orde		tract No.	7823	
				Project/ML		1	10442	
				Ch	ange Order Pro			
Change Or	der Description:			i	0		- Change Onder	
Due to conflicts with existing gas main and fiber optic cable, the storm drain was redesigned and realigned.						ers for thi 10442-86	s Change Order: 6-140	
	cable, the storm drain was redesigned and realigned.				10112 00 110			
Contractor:	MIRON CONSTRU	CTION CO INC						
	1471 MCMAHON DR							
	NEENAH WI 54956							
V	the river don't directed to	o make the following cha	naes in this c	ontract		*Mark if nego	tiated (N) or bid (B) unit price	
Item No.	Des	cription	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	N/B*	Total	
	Redesign storm drain				0.000.40	0.0	0.000.46	
RFCP-011	facilitate gas and fibe		1.00	LS	9,999.46	(N)	9,999.46	
			 				0.00	
				·		 	0.00	
· · ·			<u> </u>			 	0.00	
						╂		
							0.00	
					% of Original	-		
Net Change Order					0.31%	·	9,999,46 3,234,789.95	
The Original Contract Total Sum of previous Change Orders					2.04%			
Sum of pre	Vious Change Orders ontract Sum including	this Change Order will b	e		102.35%	· -	3,310,752.09	
Hie Hew C	onitable out in industring					discussion of the same of the		
This Contra						Co	mpletion Date 11/3/2017	
Original Contract Time/Completion Date						58		
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order				12/31/2017				
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order					0			
Contract ti	ne/completion date as	a result of this change or	der				12/31/2017	
		0						
Contractor's Acceptance					Miron Construction			
By Naidelont								
Title	Dav	d G. Voss Jr., President			_			
Date	8/22	17						
	0 4	 			_			
City's App	roval (see reverse sid	de for instructions)	B	,/	j.	1	Date	
Mead &	Hunt, Inc. Representat	ive Magas	f = f	4zz	A			
Constru	ction Supervisor		7	7				
		45		Andrew Company of the Company	>	G	£ 10	
Principle	Engineer - Water			S			$\frac{37T}{1}$	
Board of	Public Works	C-4-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		L	16117	
					Contract paid to date 1,314,205,76			
ROUTING								
					Marsha Had	ker	10/18/17 MAY	
					Mike Dailey		10/18/17 67	
					Chase O'Br	ien [CDO 10-19-17	